
~.'8". 

Sl. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3fffif ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

Mafta; fitm1r1DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

~ Cf ~ ~/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 

~ ~ Mafta; ~IVIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

kl'f1Cicrt(1q{J'i/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 
~ 

~ crt". /Ph. No. 0471-2564568 I 2564545) 

$"-~ ~ "{{-. cftQ<aQ'tHfl/'tfh~Ji;/ll$"0112912024-2025 ~ 03.03.2025 

E-Tender Notice No. VSSCICMGIEOll29l2024-2025 Dated 03.03.2025 

$"-~faGI *t 3fCr'ftt ifG1iiT I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 

~I Dt 07 04 2025 

~I Description ~I Details 

clblmlT, c1'JQ'f!Q'flft~ ~ fc)c;_4RICi1 ~n:r;; NT¢ ~ t{Cil":'fl.-_,f}Cf><(UI 

C'fil<l CfiT ~~/Title of work ~ ~ ~ m I Electrical works for revamping of existing 
•.;) 

fire fighting lines at VRC, VSSC. 

fa1facJ ~ er ~ 31<T1<HI~(1 ~~ 
~12.33 ~ llakhs .J 

Estimate cost put to tender 

C'fil<lqu~ cR'r ~~~ ~ 
" 

, 
rvm- C'fil<l srra-~r ~ cR'r ~ <t 
15<t ~ ~ ~ ~ (11) ~ ~I Eleven Months 
Period of completion in months 

reckoned from the 15th day of date of 

issue of work order 

~ ~ ~ fa1facJ C\frtld\jl ~/From 04.03.2025, 12.00 ~/Hrs. (1Cfi/to 13.03.2025, 23.00 

<8 si3<T1<>ns fcRrr ~ ~ 6 ~/Hrs. 
Period during which the tender Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 31.03.2025 

document can be downloaded. Further extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 16.04.2025 

~/From 05.03.2025, 09.00 ~/Hrs. (1Cfl/to 14.03.2025, 12.00 

~ fq~Cf){UI ~IHrs. 
Bid clarifications Extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 01.04.2025 

Further extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 17.04.2025 

fa1facJ qr;:f cR'r ~ fc1fu q ~ <8 (1Cfl/Up to 18.03.2025, 23.00 ~/Hrs. 
last date and time for receipt of Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 04.04.2025 

tenders Further extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 21.04.2025 

fa1facJ ~ cR'r ~ fc1fu q <8/on 21.03.2025, 15.00 ~/Hrs. 
~ Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 07.04.2025 

Due date and time of opening of Further extended to 15:00 hrs. on 24.04.2025 

tenders 

~~ufti(~) ~24,660.00 

Earnest money deposit (EMD) 

G 
~)<f;'. :tfl Q 11 Jl, cfl Q =tf Q =tf :tfl 
Group Director, CMG, VSSC 

-


